Multilayer PE- Xb/Al/PE- Xb pipe in coils with
insulation
► IVAR-APEX RCB / RCR
Five-layer PE-Xb metal-plastic pipe complete with blue or red thermal insulation
■ PRESENTATION
IVAR APEX RCB and RCR pipes have a structure characterized
as follows: inner layer of silane cross-linked polyethylene PE-Xb
that remains in contact with the fluid to be distributed, high-

Permissible peak temperature: 100 °C. Maximum allowable pressure: 10 bar. Internal roughness: 0.007 mm. Diameter: 25 mm.
Thickness: 2.5 mm . Coil: 25 m. Red insulation with thermal conductivity: 0.0397 W/mK. Insulation thickness: 10 mm.
IVAR IVAR-APEX RCB cod. I-APEX26RCR50 : Multilayer pipe with the following structure: inner layer of silanese-crosslinked
polyethylene PE-Xb, adhesive film, intermediate layer of longitudinally and homogeneously butt welded aluminium, outer layer of
silanese-crosslinked polyethylene PE-Xb. Coefficient of linear thermal expansion: 0.026 mm/mK. Thermal conductivity: 0.4 W/mk.
Permissible peak temperature: 100 °C. Maximum allowable pressure: 10 bar. Internal roughness: 0.007 mm. Diameter: 26 mm.
Thickness: 3 mm . Coil: 50 m. Red insulation with thermal conductivity: 0.0397 W/mK. Insulation thickness: 10 mm.
IVAR IVAR-APEX RCB cod. I-APEX32RCR25 : Multilayer pipe with the following structure: inner layer of silanese-crosslinked
polyethylene PE-Xb, adhesive film, intermediate layer of longitudinally and homogeneously butt welded aluminium, outer layer of
silanese-crosslinked polyethylene PE-Xb. Coefficient of linear thermal expansion: 0.026 mm/mK. Thermal conductivity: 0.4 W/mk.
Permissible peak temperature: 100 °C. Maximum allowable pressure: 10 bar. Internal roughness: 0.007 mm. Diameter: 32 mm.
Thickness: 3 mm . Coil: 25 m. Red insulation with thermal conductivity: 0.0397 W/mK. Insulation thickness: 10 mm.
© 2020 IVAR S.p.A. 6 02_01_APEXRCBCR_broTec_EN_rev01
■ CODES
IVAR-APEX RCB
I-APEX16RCB50 Multilayer PE-Xb/Al/PE-Xb pipe in coils with insulation. Colour: blue. Diameter: 16 mm.
Packaging: 50 metres.
I-APEX20RCB50 Multilayer PE-Xb/Al/PE-Xb pipe in coils with insulation. Colour: blue. DIameter: 18 mm.
Packaging: 50 metres.
I-APEX25RCB25 Multilayer PE-Xb/Al/PE-Xb pipe in coils with insulation. Colour: blue. Diameter: 25 mm.
Packaging: 25 metres.
I-APEX26RCB50 Multilayer PE-Xb/Al/PE-Xb pipe in coils with insulation. Colour: blue. Diameter: 26 mm.
Packaging: 50 metres.
I-APEX32RCB25 Multilayer PE-Xb/Al/PE-Xb pipe in coils with insulation. Colour: blue. Diameter: 32 mm.
Packaging: 25 metres.
IVAR-APEX RCR
I-APEX16RCR50 Multilayer PE-Xb/Al/PE-Xb pipe in coils with insulation. Colour: red. Diameter: 16 mm.
Packaging: 50 metres.
I-APEX20RCR50 Multilayer PE-Xb/Al/PE-Xb pipe in coils with insulation. Colour: red. DIameter: 18 mm.
Packaging: 50 metres.
I-APEX25RCR25 Multilayer PE-Xb/Al/PE-Xb pipe in coils with insulation. Colour: red. Diameter: 25 mm.
Packaging: 25 metres.
I-APEX26RCR50 Multilayer PE-Xb/Al/PE-Xb pipe in coils with insulation. Colour: red. Diameter: 26 mm.
Packaging: 50 metres.
I-APEX32RCR25 Multilayer PE-Xb/Al/PE-Xb pipe in coils with insulation. Colour: red. Diameter: 32 mm.
Packaging: 25 metres.
© 2020 IVAR S.p.A. 7 02_01_APEXRCBCR_broTec_EN_rev01
IVAR S.p.A.
Via IV Novembre, 181